

Date

Portage County Agricultural Society

Fax (330) 325-1311 Email office@randolphfair.com

Phone (330) 325-7476

dba RANDOLPH FAIR

P.O. Box 213 Randolph, Ohio 44265

www.randolphfair.com Fairgrounds Located at 4215 Fairground Road

JUNIOR FAIR IMPROVEMENT CAMPAIGN PLEDGE

Donor Information (please print or type) Company Name (or NA) Contact Name Billing Address City, State and Zip Phone (home or business) Phone (cell) E-Mail **Pledge Information** I (we) hereby contribute cash and/or assets to the Portage County Fairgrounds Improvement Campaign (Make checks payable to The Portage Foundation) I (we) pledge a total of | \$ Amount enclosed Remainder pledged I (we) wish to have this donation spread over: 5 year(s) I (we) wish to make an in-kind donation of goods and services: Please contact me to discuss. I (we) wish to reserve the naming rights for the following **Payment Information** I (we) plan to make this contribution in the form of: Month & Year of First Installment Cash Check Other: _____ **Acknowledgement Information** Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgements: I (we) wish to have our gift remain anonymous. Signature(s)

Please make checks, corporate matches, or other gifts payable to: **The Portage Foundation (memo Jr. Fair Improvement Campaign).** The Portage Foundation is a 501(c)3 corporation and your gift is tax deductible.

Please mail form & payment to: The Portage Foundation, 138 East Main Street #201, Kent, Ohio 44240

If you have any questions, please contact the fair office @ 330-325-7476 or office@randolphfair.com